
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Grafton-Park River  (1) at Grand Forks Red River  (7)

North Dakota State H.S. Tournament,  Saturday, February 23, 2013

Engelstad Arena
Grand Fork, North Dakota 

Arena: Engelstad Arena  Time: 8:05PM - 10:02PM

Official Scorer:  Mik Boger  Attendance: 
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Grand Forks Red River 
Bill Chase Coaches

Starters
31 Aaron Sauve    Jr  G
09 Grant Caulfield    Jr  D
10 Jon Lizotte    Sr  D
16 Andy Norman    Sr  LW
17 Jacob Benson    Jr  RW
19 Branden Lunski    Sr  C

Grafton-Park River 
Scott Petersen

Starters
30 Zach Nelson    Jr  G
10 Zach Feltman    Sr  D
25 Josh Burianek    Jr  D
11 Peter Hills    Sr  LW
13 Zach Peterson    Sr  RW
18 Cole Rehovsky    Sr  C

Alternates Alternates
02 Cody Kuntz    Jr  D
03 Max Miller    Fr  F
04 Eric Johnson    Jr  F
05 Tanner Mundahl    Jr  D
07 Ben Cleveland    Sr  F
11 Ross Johnson    Sr  F
12 Matt Christian    Fr  F
15 Grant Campbell    Sr  D
18 Brady Bernhardson    Sr  D
20 Logan Montgomery    So  F
21 Jonah Kratochvil    Jr  F
22 Jordan Lunski    Jr  F
25 Micah Kwiatkoski    Jr  F
30 Charlie Churchill    So  G

01 Justin Offut    Fr  G
06 Charlie Thompson    So  D
07 Brett Longtin    Jr  F
08 Brit Brouillard    Jr  F
09 Scott Gorder    Sr  F
12 Ben Thompson    Jr  F
14 Levi Cudmore    Fr  F
15 Ryan Woinarowicz    Jr  D
17 Jade Miller    Jr  F
20 Grant Schumacher    Jr  D
22 Johnny Robideaux    Sr  F
24 Cody Kingbury    So  D

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GFR

GPR

Shots on Goal

GFR

GPR

3 5 2

3 3 1

16 10 12

10 12 11

 10

 7

 38

 33

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

GFR

GPR

 15 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 18 

 4 

 2 

 1 

 9 

 5 

 3 

 0 

 42 

 14 

 7 

 1 

Penalties Power Plays

GFR

GPR

 5 10:00 4 4:58  1  1  0 

 4 8:00 5 8:42  0  0  0 

GFR- 31 Aaron Sauve  

GFR- 30 Charlie Churchill  

GPR- 30 Zach Nelson  

GPR- 01 Justin Offut  

3 51:00 5 5 4 3 5 5  14  13

3 51:00 15 13 18 16 9 6  42  35

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

Officials

Signature

(Lin) Matt Erickson

(Ref) Nick Silkey

(Ref) Tyler Liffrig

Penalties Goals GWG:  GFR 17 Jacob Benson   13:01  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

GFR 10 Jon Lizotte Hooking (2) 1 2:34

1 4:29 GFR SH 16 Andy Norman 17 Jacob Benson

1 13:01 GFR ES 17 Jacob Benson 16 Andy Norman

GFR 17 Jacob Benson Tripping (2) 1 16:24

GFR 10 Jon Lizotte Contact to Head (2) 2 2:17

GPR 22 Johnny Robideaux Holding (2) 2 4:01

2 7:16 GFR ES 12 Matt Christian 11 Ross Johnson 10 Jon Lizotte

2 7:26 GPR ES 10 Zach Feltman

GPR 08 Brit Brouillard Boarding (2) 2 8:24

2 12:38 GFR ES 22 Jordan Lunski 15 Grant Campbell 12 Matt Christian

GPR 07 Brett Longtin Too Mny Playrs (2) 2 15:21

GFR 16 Andy Norman Hooking (2) 2 16:19

GFR 15 Grant Campbell Interference (2) 3 4:07

3 9:39 GFR ES 22 Jordan Lunski 11 Ross Johnson

3 10:19 GFR ES 16 Andy Norman 17 Jacob Benson

GPR 08 Brit Brouillard Hooking (2) 3 14:16

3 14:32 GFR PP 11 Ross Johnson 22 Jordan Lunski

End of Game


